
  First Nation Chinook kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2006 22-Jan-09
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Jan-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jan-29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Feb-26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mar-19 0 0 0 0 8 8 8 8

Mar-26 0 0 0 2 7 9 9 17

Apr-02 0 5 0 7 11 23 23 40

Apr-09 0 0 0 14 6 20 20 60

Apr-16 0 8 0 8 4 20 20 80

Apr-23 8 30 10 48 74 162 170 250

Apr-30 5 13 22 65 194 294 299 549

May-07 14 30 24 90 210 354 368 917

May-14 9 24 6 105 300 435 444 1361

May-21 7 7 14 54 56 131 138 1499

May-28 10 14 7 9 18 48 58 1557

Jun-04 31 61 17 154 384 616 647 2204

Jun-11 131 85 40 204 216 545 676 2880

Jun-18 103 193 51 365 811 1420 1523 4403

Jun-25 266 486 92 521 1183 2282 2548 6951

Jul-02 300 0 5 0 12 17 317 7268

Jul-09 226 116 4 107 3 230 456 7724

Jul-16 334 76 0 143 6 225 559 8283

Jul-23 437 0 0 331 8 339 776 9059

Jul-30 110 287 75 788 1720 2870 2980 12039

Aug-06 79 96 40 201 370 707 786 12825

Aug-13 337 198 57 145 316 716 1053 13878

Aug-20 75 228 89 228 514 1059 1134 15012

Aug-27 91 34 111 251 88 484 575 15587

Sep-03 113 36 157 265 365 823 936 16523

Sep-10 16 24 258 192 177 651 667 17190

Sep-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17190

Sep-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17190

Oct-01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17190

Oct-08 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 17191

Oct-15 3 0 0 8 0 8 11 17202

Oct-22 9 0 718 10 0 728 737 17939

Oct-29 7 1 40 5 0 46 53 17992

Nov-05 0 0 2 6 0 8 8 18000

Nov-12 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 18002

Nov-19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18002

Nov-26 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 18003

Dec-03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18003

Dec-10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18003

Dec-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18003

Dec-24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18003

Dec-31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18003

Total  2721 2053 1840 4328 7061 15282 18003
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